19000143435

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

7. 3CUTT



800329833658

05/28/19--01023--010 **125.00



2019 HAY 25 AM II: 29

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section
SUBJECT	ALETA'S PAMPERED POOCH LLC
SOBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	m all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	ALETA SHARAFANOWICH
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	8143 NW 145TH AVENUE ROAD
	Address
	MORRISTON, IFL 32668
	City/State and Zip Code
-	Aletaspoochs@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:
	ALETA SHARAFANOWICH 352 789-0999
•	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fil	ling Fee \$\int \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{\$\text{\$\subset}\$\$ \$\text{\$\subset}\$\$ \$\text{\$\text{Certified Copy}}\$ (additional copy is enclosed) \$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{Certified Copy}}\$}\$} (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	Intelligence of the second			
The name of the Limited L	парину Сотрапу із:			
ALETA'S PAM	MPERED POOCH LLC			
(Mus	t contain the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
8143 NW 145T MORRISTON.	TH AVENUE ROAD FL 32668			
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity with	ed Agent, Registered Office, mpany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registrationstreet address of the registered	Registered Agent. m.)		individual or
	ALETA SHARAFAI	-		
		Name		
	8143 NW 145TH AV	ENUE ROAD		
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> :	acceptable)	
	MORRISTON, FL 32668			
	City	State	Zip	
lace designated in this certiurther agree to comply with	tered agent and to accept servificate, I hereby accept the appe the provisions of all statutes re the obligations of my position of Regist	ointment as registe elating to the prope as registered agent	red agent and agree to ac r and complete performa	et in this capacity. I nce of my duties, and i

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Aleta Sharafanowich 8143 NW 145TH AVENUE ROAD Morriston, FL 32668
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
he date of filing.)	(OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
he document's effective date on the Department of State's ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, it any.	
TRITELE. VI. Otter provisions, it any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	/50/
This document is executed in acco	an authorized representative of a member. ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ion submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ALETA SHARAFANOWICH

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)